
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION     * BULLET

ARIA DIGITAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 7 JANUARY, 2019
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

562

16

1 THE GREATEST SHOWMAN Soundtrack1 ATL/WAR 7567865927
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THE GREATEST SHOWMAN: REIMAGINED

A STAR IS BORN

GREATEST HITS

BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY (THE ORIGINAL SOUNDTRACK)

THE PLATINUM COLLECTION

STAYING AT TAMARA'S

SHAWN MENDES

BEERBONGS & BENTLEYS

MAMMA MIA! HERE WE GO AGAIN

THE VERY BEST OF CAT STEVENS

THINGS THAT WE DRINK TO

KAMIKAZE

÷

SWEETENER

SPIDER-MAN: INTO THE SPIDER-VERSE

THIS ONE'S FOR YOU

ABBA GOLD & MORE (ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

SCORPION

TRIPLE J'S LIKE A VERSION 14

CURTAIN CALL: THE HITS

PRAY FOR THE WICKED

DONT SMILE AT ME

LOVE MONSTER

REPUTATION

MARY POPPINS RETURNS

LM5

ASTROWORLD

ORIGINS

GRAFFITI U

1

NATION OF TWO

DELTA

DANCING QUEEN

TRENCH

EVOLVE

THE BEST OF NICKELBACK VOLUME 1

GREATEST HITS

GREATEST HITS

SOLACE

TIMELESS - THE ALL-TIME GREATEST HITS

CAMILA

GREATEST HITS II

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU

LET THERE BE CELLO

THE ULTIMATE COLLECTION

GREATEST HITS

THE VERY BEST

THE COMPLETE GREATEST HITS

DIAMONDS

Soundtrack

Lady Gaga & Bradley Cooper

Queen

Queen

Queen

George Ezra

Shawn Mendes

Post Malone

Soundtrack

Cat Stevens

Morgan Evans

Eminem

Ed Sheeran

Ariana Grande

Soundtrack

Luke Combs

ABBA

Drake

Various

Eminem

Panic! At The Disco

Billie Eilish

Amy Shark

Taylor Swift

Soundtrack

Little Mix

Travis Scott

Imagine Dragons

Keith Urban

The Beatles

Vance Joy

Mumford & Sons

Cher

Twenty One Pilots

Imagine Dragons

Nickelback

Fleetwood Mac

Red Hot Chili Peppers

Rufus Du Sol

Bee Gees

Camila Cabello

Queen

Cold Chisel

2Cellos

Creedence Clearwater Revival

John Farnham

INXS

The Eagles

Elton John

ATL/WAR
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UNI/UMA
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COL/SME
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ABC/UMA
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WALT/UMA

SYCO/SME

SME
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CAP/EMI

CAP/EMI

LIB/UMA

DEW/UMA

WAR
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RR/WAR

RHI/WMA

WAR

ROS/SME

CAP/UMA

SYE/SME

UNI/UMA

CC/UMA

SMC/SME
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SME

PET/UMA

WAR

1

1

2

2

6

3

1

2

1

8

2

1

1

1

8

4

6

1

4

11

1

15

1

1

26

6

1

3

1

4

1

2

1

1

1

4

3

2

2

40

2

14

1

32

29

7

1

4

7

13

122

11

11

30

20

26

23

12

10

18

96

16

3

60

74

13

11

39

19

19

25

41

2

4

6

8

29

34

34

7

7

7

69

30

212

112

10

3

17

8

190

2

13

4

154

37

7567865679

B002872502

2758364

6798870

2772417

88985459782

6755089

B002821802

6742623

9830569

9362490549

7704621

9029585903

6783809

7725269

19075829282

3774013

6787918

7707775

9887893

7567865715

5788652

LICK021

3003310

8740473

19075860752

G0100039717811
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6741357

0830702

LRCD0001

7707101

9362490444
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